Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Leia Organa, Alliance General Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 41 Count: 9

2X
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

Vanguard Infantry [SOR]
R2-D2 [SOR]

Alliance Dispatcher [SOR]
Battlefield Marine [SOR]
Rebel Pathfinder [SOR]
Alliance X-Wing [SOR]
C-3PO [SOR]

Mon Mothma [SOR]
Wing Leader [SOR]
Consortium StarViper [SOR]
Fleet Lieutenant [SOR]
Echo Base Defender [SOR]
General Dodonna [SOR]
Steadfast Battalion [SOR]

3x Medal Ceremony [SOR]
3x Rebel Assault [SOR]
3x Attack Pattern Delta [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

1x Vanguard Infantry [SOR]
3x Colonel Yularen [SOR]
3x Homestead Militia [SOR]
3x Admiral Ackbar [SOR]

Generated by swudb.com

This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




